



Purity Flexpack Limited

PFL/27/2021-22/VP

13th November, 2021

To,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
Floor 25, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 523315

Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

Dear Sir/Madam,

As per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith a copy of newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 as published in Newspaper dated 13th November, 2021 in Financial Express.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

For Purity Flexpack Limited


Anil Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 00006904
Enclosed a/a



Indianexpress.com

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

TEG M/s. TEG Global Infrastructures Private Limited
CIN: U51909GJ2019PTC107607
Address: D - 708-709, Signature - 2, Sarkhej - Sanand Road, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make an application to the Regional Director, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Western Region, Ahmedabad under proviso to section 13(4) of the Companies Act 2013 seeking confirmation of change in Registered office of the Company to 22A, GF, Ramalinga Nagar, 2nd Cross, Church Road, K.K. Pudur, Coimbatore 641038, from the corporate office at D - 708-709, Signature - 2, Sarkhej - Sanand Road, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad, Gujarat i.e. from one state to another from the jurisdiction of register of companies, AHMEDABAD to the Register of companies COIMBATORE in terms of special resolution passed at the Extra - ordinary General Meeting of the Shareholders held on 27-09-2021.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed shifting of Registered office may intimate the Branch officer, Company Law Board, WESTERN REGION BENCH, D - 708-709, Signature - 2, Sarkhej - Sanand Road, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, within 21 days from the date of publication of this notice along with nature of interest and ground of opposition to the petition, if any, Objections, if any should be supported by an affidavit and should be sent in original to the said Bench officer with a copy to the Petitioner at the Registered office of the company mentioned above.

For TEG Global Infrastructures Private Limited
John Samuel - Director
(DIN: 08012027)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 13-11-2021

Purity Flexpack Limited

Regd. Office & Factory - AT - VANSETI, POST TAJPURA, NR HALOL DIST.- PANCHMAHAL
Ph - 9879508744 E-mail : sales@purityflexpack.com, Website : www.purityflexpack.com
CIN L25200GJ1988PLC010514

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in Lacs, except per equity share data)

Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone	Year ended			
		Quarter ended		Six months ended		
		30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Audited
1	Total Income From Operation.	2,345.68	2,687.56	2,447.36	5,013.24	4,193.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax and Exceptional Items)	14.42	113.00	333.94	127.42	496.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	14.42	113.00	333.94	127.42	496.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	(12.84)	104.21	239.17	91.37	370.24
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) of the period (After tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(13.78)	105.71	236.62	91.93	368.92
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	107.34	107.34	107.34	107.34	107.34
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet)	-	-	-	-	3,009.31
8	Earning per shares (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic & Diluted (*not annualized)	(1.28)*	9.71*	22.28*	8.51*	34.49*

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results & this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 12th November, 2021. The full Format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.purityflexpack.com.

For & On Behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Anil B Patel

Chairman & Managing Director

(DIN: 00006904)

Place: Vanseti

Date: 12th November, 2021

HERANBA
INDUSTRIES LIMITED
A Govt. Recognised Export House

CIN: L24231GJ1992PLC017315

Regd. Office: Plot No 1504/1505/1506/1 GIDC, Phase-III Vapi, Valsad GJ 396195

Corporate Office: 101 / 102, Kanchanganga, Factory Lane, Borivali - West, Mumbai 400092 Maharashtra

E-mail: compliance@heranba.com , Website: www.heranba.co.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND

HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (₹ in Millions except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-2021 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2020 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2021 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2020 (Audited)	31-March-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	3,586.05	3,556.79	3,499.32	7,142.84	6,192.11	12,256.77
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the Period (before tax, exceptional items)	614.08	643.10	512.73	1,257.18	900.81	2,082.85
3	Exceptional items (expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Net profit/(loss)for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	614.08	643.10	512.73	1,257.18	900.81	2,082.85
5	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	456.15	473.87	377.28	930.01	663.11	1,542.26
6	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period	450.46	476.67	376.51	927.12	662.67	1,544.30
7	Equity share capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	400.13	400.13	390.56	400.13	390.56	400.13a
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	4,881.21
9	Earnings per share- (face value Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic(Rs.)	11.40	11.84	9.66	23.24	16.98	39.41
	Diluted (in Rs)	11.40	11.84	9.66	23.24	16.98	39.41

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of these results is available on the stock exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the companies' website www.heranba.co.in.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the board of directors in their respective meetings held on November 11, 2021
- The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/restated wherever considered necessary.

By order of the Board
For Heranba Industries Limited
Sd/-
Raghuram K. Shetty
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date: November 11, 2021



ARVEE LABORATORIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Address: 403, Entice, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, Iskon Bopal Road, Ambli, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380058
Telephone: +91-2717-430479 / +91-2717-410819, Website : www.arveelabs.com
CIN : L24231GJ2012PLC068778 Email : compliance@arveelabs.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-09-2021 (Un Audited)	30-06-2021 (Un Audited)	30-09-2020 (Un Audited)	30-09-2021 (Un Audited)	30-09-2020 (Un Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	1069.98	906.19	954.59	1976.17	1824.05	4737.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.84	70.62	29.67	174.46	96.81	364.14
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.84	70.62	29.67	174.46	96.81	364.14
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.59	52.85	21.07	125.44	71.31	267.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	72.59	52.85	21.07	125.44	71.31	267.74
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1102.00	1102.00	551.00	1102.00	551.00	1102.00
7.	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	1167.26	1094.67	1389.20	1167.26	1389.20	1041.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised) (for continuing & discontinued operations)						
	a) Basic	0.66	0.48	0.38	1.14	1.29	2.43
	b) Diluted	0.66	0.48	0.38	1.14	1.29	2.43

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.arveelabs.com).

2. In line with Ind AS - 108 Operating Segments and basis of the review of operations being done by the Senior Management, the operations of the Company fall under the Chemicals business which is considered to be the only reportable segment by the management.

For, Arvee Laboratories (India) Limited

S/d

SHALIN SUDHAKARBHAI PATEL

Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad

Date : November 12, 2021

HIPOLIN LIMITED

CIN:L24240GJ1994PLC021719

REDG.OFF: A/1/1 NILKANTH IND.ESTATE,SANAND-VIRAMGAM HIGHWAY, NR.NAYA BUS STAND, VIA. VIROCHANNAGAR(PO), DIST. AHMEDABAD - 382170

CORPOFF: 45, 4TH FLOOR ,MADHUBAN, NR.MADALPUR GARNALA, ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD-380006. Tel.:079-26447730, E-mail :- hipolin@hipolin.com, csapexapanchal@gmail.com; • Website: www.hipolin.com

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

SR NO.	Particulars	Quarter ended (30/09/2021)	Quarter ended (30/09/2020)	Quarter ended (30/09/2021)	Year ended (31/03/2021)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	264.31	250.28	576.23	1142.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	(25.13)	(25.06)	(47.05)	(51.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(25.13)	(25.06)	(47.05)	(51.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(25.13)	(25.06)	(47.05)	(51.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income(Comprising profit/ (loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(25.04)	(24.87)	(46.44)	(51.78)
6	Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	252.55
7	Equity Share Capital	313.13	313.13	313.13	313.13
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualised)				
	a. Basic:	(0.80)	(0.80)	(1.50)	(1.65)
	b.Diluted:	(0.80)	(0.80)	(1.50)	(1.65)

Note:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the BSE Ltd website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.hipolin.com).

2 The above standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by an Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 12, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on the same day.

3. Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
For Hipolin Limited,

Shailesh J. Shah,
Managing Director
DIN :00777653

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : November 12, 2021


**transformers &
rectifiers (india) ltd**

ISO 9001: 2015 | ISO 14001: 2015 | ISO 45001: 2018

Registered Office : Survey No. 427 P/3-4 and 431 P/1-2, Sarkhej-Bavla Highway, Village: Moraiya, Tal.: Sanand,
Dist.: Ahmedabad - 382213. | **Tel.:** 02717- 661661 | **Fax:** 02717 - 661716 | **CIN:** L33121GJ1994PLC022460
E-mail: cs@transformerindia.com | **Website:** www.transformerindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30 th September, 2021	30 th June, 2021	30 th September, 2020	30 th September, 2021	30 th September, 2020	31 st March, 2021
	Unaudited					Audited
Total income from operations	25948	21605	17281	47553	28920	73669
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	470	397	443	867	45	1075
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	470	397	443	867	45	1075
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	289	258	273	547	30	696
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	293	261	277	554	37	703
Equity Share Capital	1326	1326	1326	1326	1326	1326
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	32130
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.22	0.19	0.21	0.41	0.02	0.53

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30 th September, 2021	30 th June, 2021	30 th September, 2020	30 th September, 2021	30 th September, 2020	31 st March, 2021
	Unaudited					Audited
Total income from operations	26712	21971	17643	48828	29229	75168
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	829	437	523	1266	(25)	1251
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	829	437	523	1266	(25)	1251
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	549	285	352	834	(8)	763
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	553	288	356	841	(1)	769
Equity Share Capital	1326	1326	1326	1326	1326	1326
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	32966
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.36	0.21	0.25	0.57	(0.02)	0.53

Note:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on Friday, 12th November, 2021
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website www.transformerindia.com

Date: 12th November, 2021

Place: Ahmedabad

For Transformers and Rectifiers (India) Limited
Satyen Mantora
Managing Director
(DIN: 00139984)